Ø Nominal Width
DV
DR
Accessories Flat Roof / Installation Parts
b/s/t Universal Anti Backflow Seal
Material
EPDM
Pack size
Diameter 50 mm, 75 mm, 90 mm, 110 mm
4 units / box, incl. lubricant
Diameter 125 mm, 160 mm
1 unit / box, incl. lubricant
Specification For the safe connection of outlet and vent
pipes to existing downpipes without pipe
coupling.
Status: 03/22 b/s/t GmbH Koch Kunststofftechnologie reserves the right to make technical modifications.
Nominal Width Product No. DR** Ø [mm] DV*** Ø [mm]
DN  50 (Ø  50 mm) 210-U050   61-77   57-75
DN  70 (Ø  75 mm) 210-U075  87-108  83-106
DN  80 (Ø  90 mm) 210-U090 105-111 101-108
DN 100 (Ø 110 mm) 210-U110 120-135 116-131
DN 125 (Ø 125 mm) 210-U125 152-160 148-158
DN 150 (Ø 160 mm) 210-U160 194-200 190-195
WG 4995